

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20037/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2009 in FA No.329/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOOL CHAND
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20038 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20039 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20040 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20041 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20042 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20043 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20044 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20045 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20046 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20047 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20048 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20049 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20050 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20051 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20052 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20053 of 2010
(With office report)

...2/-

SLP(C) NO. 20054 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20055 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20056 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20057 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20058 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20059 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20060 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20061 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20062 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20063 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20064 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20065 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20066 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20067 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20068 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20069 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20070 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20071 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20072 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20073 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20074 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20075 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20076 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20077 of 2010
(With office report)

...3/-

-3-

SLP(C) NO. 20078 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20079 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20080 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20081 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20082 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20083 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20084 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20085 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20086 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20087 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20088 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20089 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20090 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20091 of 2010

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20092 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20093 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20094 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20095 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20096 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20097 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20098 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20099 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20100 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20101 of 2010
(With office report)

...4/-

-4-

SLP(C) NO. 20102 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20103 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20104 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20105 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20106 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20107 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20108 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20109 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20110 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20111 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20112 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20113 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20115 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20116 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20117 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20118 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20119 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20120 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20121 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20122 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20123 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20124 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20125 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23554 of 2010
(With office report)

...5/-

-4-

SLP(C) NO. 27838 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27839 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27840 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27842 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4620 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5045-5055 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6374-6375 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 20/01/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the third week of February, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar